

Chet Ram Panwar vs. Golf Link Finance and Resorts private limited

Criminal Revision No.681 of 2024

04.01.2025 Present:

Mr. Bunesh Pal, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kusum, Advocate, vice Mr. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for the respondent.

Previous order dated 24.10.2024 stands complied with as bail bonds in terms thereof stand furnished to the satisfaction of the trial Court and 50% of the compensation amount stands deposited before the trial Court.

Record strands received. Learned counsel appearing on behalf of the parties intend to go through the same.

List the matter after ensuing winter vacation in the month of April, 2025.

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

January 04, 2025
tarun