

**Chet Ram Panwar versus Golf Link Finance & Resorts  
Pvt. Ltd.**

**Cr. Revision No.681 of 2024**

01.05.2025 Present: Mr. Bunesh Pal, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Ms. Seema K. Guleria, Advocate, for the  
respondent.

**Admit.**

**(Virender Singh)  
Judge**

May 01, 2025 (ps)