

Cr.R No. 681 of 2024

31.07.2025 Present: None.

Certified copy of learned Trial Court
in terms of order dated 24.10.2024 is awaited till
date. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List
thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

31.07.2025
(Shalini)